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Winter Open Polish Championships in Swimming for Athletes with Disabilities (Poland) 2015
Szczecin, 4- - 6-12-2015

Event 1 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
2015-12-04 - 16:00 Results
Points: IPC 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

Grupa S1 - 10

1. GABIDULLINA Zulfiya 65 Kazakhstan 47.97 952 S3
2. LORANDI Elodie 89 France-Brevin 28.94 885 S10
3. ZIJDERVELD Chantalle 00 Netherlands 29.00 879 S10
4. JABLONSKA Oliwia 97 Start Wroclaw 29.78 812 S10
5. WOZNIAK Paulina 92 KSI Start Szczecin 31.51 783 S9
6. TEWFICK AYAALLAH 00 Egypt 38.62 730 S6
7. PEZARO INBAL 87 Israel 39.97 723 S5
8. BAUMANN Stephanie 91 Switzerland 33.05 678 S9
9. OMIELAN Anna 93 Start Bialystok 32.67 615 S10

10. WEBER-TREIBER Sabine 79 Austria 41.29 597 S6
11. FLORIANKOVA Anezka 02 Czech Republic 35.87 593 S8
12. FATIS Anita 63 France-Brevin 42.95 583 S5
13. SOBCZAK Katarzyna 94 Start Wroclaw 34.83 580 S9
14. RODRIGUES Erica da Rosa 94 Brazil 34.88 577 S9
15. BELCZEWSKA Monika 94 Szansa Start Gdansk 37.39 523 S8
16. DUBININA Alina 90 Kazakhstan 37.85 504 S8
17. DAROCH Oliwia 96 Gol Start Czestochowa 34.94 503 S10
18. MARIC Jadranka 98 Slovakia 36.77 493 S9
19. KAWECKA Paulina 98 Start Lublin 35.34 486 S10
20. ZVYAGINTSEVA Natalya 76 Kazakhstan 45.10 458 S6
21. SONNTAG Peggy 99 Germany 45.46 447 S6
22. LISIAK Nikola 01 KSI Start Szczecin 39.24 405 S9
23. DOOTJES Lisa 94 Netherlands 39.32 403 S9
24. WOJNAROWSKA Patrycja 01 Start Tarnow 44.10 369 S7
25. HAMER Karolina 80 Start Katowice 59.23 349 S4
26. GRZEGORCZYK Justyna 00 Start Bialystok 39.63 344 S10
27. GOGOLA Natalia 00 Start Tarnow 40.48 323 S10
28. SIGURDARDOTTIR Sonja 90 Iceland 1:01.90 306 S4
29. JAKONIUK Julia 05 Start Wroclaw 41.73 295 S10
30. APOLINAREK Patrycja 97 KSI Start Szczecin 47.59 294 S7
31. CHUKHNOVA Anastasiia 92 Ukraine 42.65 276 S10
32. ZADKA Dorota 98 KSN Start Kalisz 46.79 267 S8
33. NOGA Aneta 96 Gol Start Czestochowa 47.25 259 S8
34. GRZEGRZOLKA Malgorzata 98 IKS AWF Warszawa 48.00 247 S8
35. SCASNAROVA Patricia 94 Slovakia 1:03.96 161 S6
36. KUPCZYNSKA Karolina 00 Gol Start Czestochowa 58.60 157 S7

HEITEMEYER Edyta 95 Szansa Start Gdansk 58.71 157 S7
38. SERWIAK Weronika 99 Gol Start Czestochowa 1:00.04 146 S7
39. MROZ Oliwia 02 Start Zielona Gora 58.83 120 S9
40. ZUBACH Anastasiia 99 Ukraine 1:25.31 117 S4
41. MALASZKIEWICZ Dominika 99 Start Bialystok 1:06.41 108 S7

SADKOWSKA Julia 98 IKS AWF Warszawa 1:15.37 108 S5
43. SZUMLANSKA Karolina 97 Start Tarnow 1:14.51 102 S6
44. BLACHOWICZ Sandra 93 KSI Start Szczecin 1:05.78 96 S8
45. WISNIEWSKA Hanna 00 Start Wroclaw 1:19.15 93 S5
46. PHAN-CUC Brigitte 61 France 1:21.12 87 S5
47. APOLINAREK Weronika 97 KSI Start Szczecin 1:47.49 85 S3
48. SZMUL Weronika 00 Gol Start Czestochowa 1:07.20 81 S9
49. PIEC Alicja 07 KSN Start Kalisz 1:10.93 69 S9
50. LUKASIEWICZ Aleksandra 01 KSI Start Szczecin 1:22.09 44 S9
51. CZARNUCH Natalia 02 KSI Start Szczecin 2:06.18 36 S4

DNF TOMCZUK Barbara 01 Start Bialystok S4
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Winter Open Polish Championships in Swimming for Athletes with Disabilities (Poland) 2015
Szczecin, 4- - 6-12-2015

Event 1, Women, 50m Freestyle

Grupa S11 - 13

1. MENDAK Joanna 89 Start Bialystok 29.19 825 S13
2. BRUINSMA Lisette 00 Netherlands 33.04 821 S11
3. AMILOVA Fotimakhon 99 Uzbekistan 29.84 773 S13
4. CHARNIATSOVA Marya 90 Belarus 31.29 670 S13
5. PETRIKOVICOVA Karina 93 Slovakia 31.33 667 S13
6. HOFMAN Sanne 01 Netherlands 32.20 615 S13
7. NORKUTE Gluosne 91 Lithuania 32.62 561 S12
8. SCHOETTNER Henriette 97 Germany 33.88 528 S13
9. BLATTNEROVA Tatiana 02 Slovakia 39.72 473 S11

10. LABUDDA Neele 03 Germany 35.68 452 S13

Grupa S3

1. GABIDULLINA Zulfiya 65 Kazakhstan 47.97 952 S3
2. APOLINAREK Weronika 97 KSI Start Szczecin 1:47.49 85 S3

Grupa S4

1. HAMER Karolina 80 Start Katowice 59.23 349 S4
2. SIGURDARDOTTIR Sonja 90 Iceland 1:01.90 306 S4
3. ZUBACH Anastasiia 99 Ukraine 1:25.31 117 S4
4. CZARNUCH Natalia 02 KSI Start Szczecin 2:06.18 36 S4

DNF TOMCZUK Barbara 01 Start Bialystok S4

Grupa S5

1. PEZARO INBAL 87 Israel 39.97 723 S5
2. FATIS Anita 63 France-Brevin 42.95 583 S5
3. SADKOWSKA Julia 98 IKS AWF Warszawa 1:15.37 108 S5
4. WISNIEWSKA Hanna 00 Start Wroclaw 1:19.15 93 S5
5. PHAN-CUC Brigitte 61 France 1:21.12 87 S5

Grupa S6

1. TEWFICK AYAALLAH 00 Egypt 38.62 730 S6
2. WEBER-TREIBER Sabine 79 Austria 41.29 597 S6
3. ZVYAGINTSEVA Natalya 76 Kazakhstan 45.10 458 S6
4. SONNTAG Peggy 99 Germany 45.46 447 S6
5. SCASNAROVA Patricia 94 Slovakia 1:03.96 161 S6
6. SZUMLANSKA Karolina 97 Start Tarnow 1:14.51 102 S6

Grupa S7

1. WOJNAROWSKA Patrycja 01 Start Tarnow 44.10 369 S7
2. APOLINAREK Patrycja 97 KSI Start Szczecin 47.59 294 S7
3. KUPCZYNSKA Karolina 00 Gol Start Czestochowa 58.60 157 S7

HEITEMEYER Edyta 95 Szansa Start Gdansk 58.71 157 S7
5. SERWIAK Weronika 99 Gol Start Czestochowa 1:00.04 146 S7
6. MALASZKIEWICZ Dominika 99 Start Bialystok 1:06.41 108 S7

Grupa S8

1. FLORIANKOVA Anezka 02 Czech Republic 35.87 593 S8
2. BELCZEWSKA Monika 94 Szansa Start Gdansk 37.39 523 S8
3. DUBININA Alina 90 Kazakhstan 37.85 504 S8
4. ZADKA Dorota 98 KSN Start Kalisz 46.79 267 S8
5. NOGA Aneta 96 Gol Start Czestochowa 47.25 259 S8
6. GRZEGRZOLKA Malgorzata 98 IKS AWF Warszawa 48.00 247 S8
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Winter Open Polish Championships in Swimming for Athletes with Disabilities (Poland) 2015
Szczecin, 4- - 6-12-2015

Event 1, Women, 50m Freestyle, Grupa S8

Rank YB Time Pts

7. BLACHOWICZ Sandra 93 KSI Start Szczecin 1:05.78 96 S8

Grupa S9

1. WOZNIAK Paulina 92 KSI Start Szczecin 31.51 783 S9
2. BAUMANN Stephanie 91 Switzerland 33.05 678 S9
3. SOBCZAK Katarzyna 94 Start Wroclaw 34.83 580 S9
4. RODRIGUES Erica da Rosa 94 Brazil 34.88 577 S9
5. MARIC Jadranka 98 Slovakia 36.77 493 S9
6. LISIAK Nikola 01 KSI Start Szczecin 39.24 405 S9
7. DOOTJES Lisa 94 Netherlands 39.32 403 S9
8. MROZ Oliwia 02 Start Zielona Gora 58.83 120 S9
9. SZMUL Weronika 00 Gol Start Czestochowa 1:07.20 81 S9

10. PIEC Alicja 07 KSN Start Kalisz 1:10.93 69 S9
11. LUKASIEWICZ Aleksandra 01 KSI Start Szczecin 1:22.09 44 S9

Grupa S10

1. LORANDI Elodie 89 France-Brevin 28.94 885 S10
2. ZIJDERVELD Chantalle 00 Netherlands 29.00 879 S10
3. JABLONSKA Oliwia 97 Start Wroclaw 29.78 812 S10
4. OMIELAN Anna 93 Start Bialystok 32.67 615 S10
5. DAROCH Oliwia 96 Gol Start Czestochowa 34.94 503 S10
6. KAWECKA Paulina 98 Start Lublin 35.34 486 S10
7. GRZEGORCZYK Justyna 00 Start Bialystok 39.63 344 S10
8. GOGOLA Natalia 00 Start Tarnow 40.48 323 S10
9. JAKONIUK Julia 05 Start Wroclaw 41.73 295 S10

10. CHUKHNOVA Anastasiia 92 Ukraine 42.65 276 S10

Grupa S11

1. BRUINSMA Lisette 00 Netherlands 33.04 821 S11
2. BLATTNEROVA Tatiana 02 Slovakia 39.72 473 S11

Grupa S12

1. NORKUTE Gluosne 91 Lithuania 32.62 561 S12

Grupa S13

1. MENDAK Joanna 89 Start Bialystok 29.19 825 S13
2. AMILOVA Fotimakhon 99 Uzbekistan 29.84 773 S13
3. CHARNIATSOVA Marya 90 Belarus 31.29 670 S13
4. PETRIKOVICOVA Karina 93 Slovakia 31.33 667 S13
5. HOFMAN Sanne 01 Netherlands 32.20 615 S13
6. SCHOETTNER Henriette 97 Germany 33.88 528 S13
7. LABUDDA Neele 03 Germany 35.68 452 S13

Open

1. GABIDULLINA Zulfiya 65 Kazakhstan 47.97 952 S3
2. LORANDI Elodie 89 France-Brevin 28.94 885 S10
3. ZIJDERVELD Chantalle 00 Netherlands 29.00 879 S10
4. MENDAK Joanna 89 Start Bialystok 29.19 825 S13
5. BRUINSMA Lisette 00 Netherlands 33.04 821 S11
6. JABLONSKA Oliwia 97 Start Wroclaw 29.78 812 S10
7. WOZNIAK Paulina 92 KSI Start Szczecin 31.51 783 S9
8. AMILOVA Fotimakhon 99 Uzbekistan 29.84 773 S13
9. TEWFICK AYAALLAH 00 Egypt 38.62 730 S6
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Winter Open Polish Championships in Swimming for Athletes with Disabilities (Poland) 2015
Szczecin, 4- - 6-12-2015

Event 1, Women, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

10. PEZARO INBAL 87 Israel 39.97 723 S5
11. BAUMANN Stephanie 91 Switzerland 33.05 678 S9
12. CHARNIATSOVA Marya 90 Belarus 31.29 670 S13
13. PETRIKOVICOVA Karina 93 Slovakia 31.33 667 S13
14. HOFMAN Sanne 01 Netherlands 32.20 615 S13

OMIELAN Anna 93 Start Bialystok 32.67 615 S10
16. WEBER-TREIBER Sabine 79 Austria 41.29 597 S6
17. FLORIANKOVA Anezka 02 Czech Republic 35.87 593 S8
18. FATIS Anita 63 France-Brevin 42.95 583 S5
19. SOBCZAK Katarzyna 94 Start Wroclaw 34.83 580 S9
20. RODRIGUES Erica da Rosa 94 Brazil 34.88 577 S9
21. NORKUTE Gluosne 91 Lithuania 32.62 561 S12
22. SCHOETTNER Henriette 97 Germany 33.88 528 S13
23. BELCZEWSKA Monika 94 Szansa Start Gdansk 37.39 523 S8
24. DUBININA Alina 90 Kazakhstan 37.85 504 S8
25. DAROCH Oliwia 96 Gol Start Czestochowa 34.94 503 S10
26. MARIC Jadranka 98 Slovakia 36.77 493 S9
27. KAWECKA Paulina 98 Start Lublin 35.34 486 S10
28. BLATTNEROVA Tatiana 02 Slovakia 39.72 473 S11
29. ZVYAGINTSEVA Natalya 76 Kazakhstan 45.10 458 S6
30. LABUDDA Neele 03 Germany 35.68 452 S13
31. SONNTAG Peggy 99 Germany 45.46 447 S6
32. LISIAK Nikola 01 KSI Start Szczecin 39.24 405 S9
33. DOOTJES Lisa 94 Netherlands 39.32 403 S9
34. WOJNAROWSKA Patrycja 01 Start Tarnow 44.10 369 S7
35. HAMER Karolina 80 Start Katowice 59.23 349 S4
36. GRZEGORCZYK Justyna 00 Start Bialystok 39.63 344 S10
37. GOGOLA Natalia 00 Start Tarnow 40.48 323 S10
38. SIGURDARDOTTIR Sonja 90 Iceland 1:01.90 306 S4
39. JAKONIUK Julia 05 Start Wroclaw 41.73 295 S10
40. APOLINAREK Patrycja 97 KSI Start Szczecin 47.59 294 S7
41. CHUKHNOVA Anastasiia 92 Ukraine 42.65 276 S10
42. ZADKA Dorota 98 KSN Start Kalisz 46.79 267 S8
43. NOGA Aneta 96 Gol Start Czestochowa 47.25 259 S8
44. GRZEGRZOLKA Malgorzata 98 IKS AWF Warszawa 48.00 247 S8
45. SCASNAROVA Patricia 94 Slovakia 1:03.96 161 S6
46. KUPCZYNSKA Karolina 00 Gol Start Czestochowa 58.60 157 S7

HEITEMEYER Edyta 95 Szansa Start Gdansk 58.71 157 S7
48. SERWIAK Weronika 99 Gol Start Czestochowa 1:00.04 146 S7
49. MROZ Oliwia 02 Start Zielona Gora 58.83 120 S9
50. ZUBACH Anastasiia 99 Ukraine 1:25.31 117 S4
51. MALASZKIEWICZ Dominika 99 Start Bialystok 1:06.41 108 S7

SADKOWSKA Julia 98 IKS AWF Warszawa 1:15.37 108 S5
53. SZUMLANSKA Karolina 97 Start Tarnow 1:14.51 102 S6
54. BLACHOWICZ Sandra 93 KSI Start Szczecin 1:05.78 96 S8
55. WISNIEWSKA Hanna 00 Start Wroclaw 1:19.15 93 S5
56. PHAN-CUC Brigitte 61 France 1:21.12 87 S5
57. APOLINAREK Weronika 97 KSI Start Szczecin 1:47.49 85 S3
58. SZMUL Weronika 00 Gol Start Czestochowa 1:07.20 81 S9
59. PIEC Alicja 07 KSN Start Kalisz 1:10.93 69 S9
60. LUKASIEWICZ Aleksandra 01 KSI Start Szczecin 1:22.09 44 S9
61. CZARNUCH Natalia 02 KSI Start Szczecin 2:06.18 36 S4

DNF TOMCZUK Barbara 01 Start Bialystok S4


